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Panel Dimension

WRB not by NorthClad

"ACMHCM" Extrusion Provided
in 6" Pieces, Located at 16"
O.C., Attached with #12
Screws

"ACMP4M" Extrusion Set in
Sealant at Edge of Panel

Flashing not by NorthClad

Primary Seal not by NorthClad

Secondary Seal not by
NorthClad

Louver System and Sealant not
by NorthClad

Flashing not by NorthClad

1
4" x 12" Weep Holes 16" O.C.

4mm Composite Metal Panel

K2 Plan - Louver at Left Jamb
DET

NorthClad ACM
Panel Standard

Details

---

M E09/30/2021Design

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

3" = 1'-0"

Project Sheet Title

Scale

Job Number

Sheet

DET

DET K2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

DESCRIPTIONNO. DATE INIT.

APPROVED

11831 BEVERLY PARK RD. BUILDING C, EVERETT, WA 98204
 * PHONE: 425.740.3702 * FAX: 425.740.3701 *

www.northclad.com

This document is property of NorthClad and should not be used, duplicated or modified
without the express written consent.  Copyright © 2010

NorthClad All Rights Reserved


